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ARIA TOP 50 CLASSICAL ALBUMS CHART 2014
TY TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.
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MAGIC OF THE MUSICALS

BEST SO FAR

THE CLASSIC 100: BAROQUE AND BEFORE

WICKED

VIVERE: THE BEST OF ANDREA BOCELLI

ANDRE RIEU CELEBRATES ABBA / MUSIC OF THE NIGHT

HIS LIFE AND MUSIC

LOVE IN VENICE

LES MISERABLES: HIGHLIGHTS FROM THE MOTION PICTURE

MY LAND

SWOON: THE ULTIMATE COLLECTION

MY BABY JUST CARES FOR ME

LOVE IN PORTOFINO

THE LEGO MOVIE

HERE COMES THE SUN

THE HOBBIT: THE DESOLATION OF SMAUG

BEST OF CHRISTMAS

OPERA - THE ULTIMATE COLLECTION

A CELTIC CHRISTMAS

COMPASSION

CADENCE: TRAVELS WITH MUSIC

I WAS GLAD: THE IMMORTAL SOUND

PASSIONE

MYSTERIES OF GREGORIAN CHANT

A MUSICAL AFFAIR

2CELLOS

IN A TIME LAPSE

SCULTHORPE: COMPLETE PIANO WORKS

EMERALD

HOME SWEET HOME

THE HOBBIT: THE BATTLE OF THE FIVE ARMIES

GREAT BRITISH ANTHEMS

MARGARET THROSBY: 20TH ANNIVERSARY

THE ESSENTIAL ALED JONES

THE 50 GREATEST TRACKS

CANDLELIGHT CHRISTMAS

DAM BUSTERS - ROUSING SONGS, ANTHEMS AND MARC…

LIVE, LOVE, SING!

WONDERS

HOW TO TRAIN YOUR DRAGON 2

LINDSEY STIRLING

THE CLASSICAL VOICE: A CELEBRATION OF THE CLASSIC…

L'AMOUR

MOZART ARIAS

THE TATTOOED TENOR

VIVALDI: THE FOUR SEASONS

ARANJUEZ

INTERSTELLAR (ORIGINAL MOTION PICTURE SOUNDTRACK)

CLASSICAL BEATLES - ANNIVERSARY EDITION

Andre Rieu

Mark Vincent

Various

Soundtrack

Andrea Bocelli

Andre Rieu

Gurrumul Yunupingu & The Sydney Sym…

Andre Rieu

Soundtrack

Celtic Thunder

Various

David Hobson & Rachael Beck

Andrea Bocelli

Soundtrack

Rachael Leahcar

Howard Shore

Andre Rieu

Andrea Bocelli

Australian Brandenburg Orchestra

Lior

Various

Choir Of King's College, Cambridge

Andrea Bocelli

Neil McEwan & Singers Of St Laurence

Il Divo

2Cellos

Ludovico Einaudi

Tamara-Anna Cislowska

Celtic Woman

Katherine Jenkins

Howard Shore

Various

Various

Aled Jones

Luciano Pavarotti

Marina Prior

Various

Geoff Sewell

The Piano Guys

Soundtrack

Lindsey Stirling

Various

Katherine Jenkins

Emma Matthews

Matthew Garwood

Jane Rutter

Milos Karadaglic

Soundtrack

Various

UNI/UMA

SME

ACL/UMA

DEC/UMA

UNI/UMA

UCJ/UMA

ABC/UMA

UMA

PDR/UMA

DEC/UMA

ACL/UMA

ACL/UMA

UCJ/UMA

SMC/SME

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

UCJ/UMA

DEC/UMA

ACL/UMA

ACL/UMA

ACL/UMA

ACL/UMA

UCJ/UMA

ACL/UMA

SYCO/SME

SMC/SME

DEC/UMA

ACL/UMA

EMI/UMA

DEC/UMA

UMA

ACL/UMA

ACL/UMA

ACL/UMA

DEC/UMA

AMB/EMI

ACL/UMA

SME

SMC/SME

SMC/SME

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

ACL/UMA

DEC/UMA

ACL/UMA

DGR/UMA

SMC/SME

<P>

<G>

3778860

88843072242

4820808

9861343

1746680

3753681

3764720

3794632

3724585

4810943

4821401

4810918

3756198

88843055402

3778835

3761703

4714049

4787732

4811317

4810678

5351040

4820669

3715130

4765106

88883777452

88697919802

4810173

4811181

3764412

3773443

4710479

4811143

4821395

4809113

4785944

FANFARE127

4811142

SM002

88843087802

88843071602

3741757

4807867

4810100

4810776

4705502

4811321

4810652

88875048122

5348480
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